
Client Parking
WHERE TO FIND US:

If approaching from Bealey Avenue, head down Barbadoes Street 
and turn right onto St Asaph Street.

If approaching from Moorhouse Avenue, head up Madras Street 
and turn left onto St Asaph Street.

Parking (see our diagram below)

The carpark is signposted “255 Little High Lanes” beside the 
entrance. You should enter the carpark in the right hand lane.

1.	 Free parking is available in the bays immediately to the right 
(backing on to St Asaph Street). These are labelled along the 
curb as ‘Moore Walker Davey Searells – Reserved’ (Bays 12–15).

2.	 If our parks are already full then you may park in the Wilson 
carpark. Please note that the first 30 minutes are free.

3.	 Getting to office – There is a walkway that runs alongside 
the carpark (Madras Street side of the carpark) that leads to 
our premises. Follow this walkway heading in the general 
direction of Tuam Street.

Contact Details

John Hendry	 	
Email	 john.hendry@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 021 855 577

Administration
Address	 Level 2, Building One, 181 High Street 
	 PO Box 25007, 
	 Christchurch 8140
Email	 info@markhams.co.nz
Phone	 03 379 1620
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www.markhams.co.nz

Moore Markhams is a network of independent firms that are each members of Moore Global Network Limited. Member firms in principal cities 
throughout the world. Moore Markhams independent member firms in New Zealand are located in Auckland - Christchurch - Dunedin - 	
Napier - Queenstown - Waikanae - Waverley - Wellington - Whanganui. 

Get in touch and let us help you thrive in a changing world
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Mike Ansett	 	
Email	 mike.ansett@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 021 392 393

Matt Donaldson		
Email	 matt.donaldson@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 021 359 127

Darren Hayward	 	
Email	 darren.hayward@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 021 132 9986

Rachael Reedy		
Email	 rachael.reedy@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 021 365 822

Andrew Hargen		
Email	 andrew.hargen@markhams.co.nz
Mobile	 027 407 6166

Walker Davey Searells


